
H
H
C
H
H
H
H
H
H
M
H
M
F
H

1 1
     13
     9

Seiji Sakai

2

Dam's dam

52.0

Him Rock Racing             
Lyphard Cannes Lyphard Niece Satoshi Kokubo Keiichi Samekawa

Ichiro Uchiyama
Yuji Tsushima

Eagle Cafe

1,210

Dam's sire

Bubble Gum Fellow

Q. Place

Breeder

Norito Nishimura

Owner

1,0401-13

Revival Girl

Kurofune
Ski Paradise

Bracket Q. Quinella

Coronado's Quest

Jade Robbery        

13

1.11.2 3/411 13

9

627.612
1.11.0 HD
1.11.0 7

7
10

2

6

1

6
4

9
5

Win
Odds

3

Margin

200.6
109.48

5
79.2

Win
Fav

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Adam's Apple(JPN)

Kikuno Storm(JPN)

Taisei Meteor(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

14th

Sold (Yen) 378,022,700

Bracket E. Exacta

Total Sold

5

7

54.0
7

5

5th 14

Trainer

14

Jockey

54.0

3

7th 7
8

23,000,000

23,000,000
0

Sex
Age

5,290,000
0

Weight
(Kg)

FP

00
2,070,000 1,150,000

2,070,000
0

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Position
4c

Bk Hs Horse

54.0
2c 3c

1st 1 Bulldog Boss(JPN) 5
5.52

43

2
8 3

7.2
1.08.8 NK

31
13 Love Bullet(JPN)

Saita Three Red(JPN)
54.0
54.0

6
4

7
15.3

2.82

1.08.8

3rd
4th 6 Chocolat Blanc(JPN)

1.09.8 1/2

1.09.2

7

4 1/254.0
8

9

Kikuno Storm(JPN)
4

54.0
55.0

5

8th 3 Gassan Pray(JPN)

96th 10 Taisei Phantom(JPN)
Eagle Kazan(JPN)

6

3

52.0
9th 8 Keirin Boss(JPN)5 54.0

754 554.7
1.11.8 3
1.11.3 1/2

612.811th 11 Taisei Meteor(JPN)
11
12

1010th
13
12

12th 4 Touch Duel(JPN) 148
2 52.0 5 8

1.12.0 65.01 6

141.12.9 705.8

FP

335.2101.12.313th 2 Kamino Mambo(JPN)
4

1st

Sire
Horse

14th 12 Adam's Apple(JPN) 9 11

Bulldog Boss(JPN)

Dam
Daiwa Major

3rd Saita Three Red(JPN)

2nd Love Bullet(JPN)

Yumeno Lucky
Danon Chantilly

4th

5th

13th

9th Keirin Boss(JPN)

Gassan Pray(JPN)

10th

11th

6th

12th

7th

Taisei Phantom(JPN)

Try Her Best

Fantastic Light

Eagle Kazan(JPN)
Yujin Kazan

Long Cheers

Idrica              

Boundary            

Yu One Choice

Chocolat Blanc(JPN)

Nobo Jack

Psylla

Taiki Charade

Daiwa Major

Smart Arrange(JPN)
Personal Rush
Ice Dance

Statue of Liberty
Agnes Chocolat

Norito NishimuraMasao Sato
Sunday Silence

Dictar Girl
Ryo Takakura
Isao Sugawara

Salt Lake           

Shadai Race Horse Co. Ltd.Yasunari Iwata

Takamura BokujoNaohiro Yoshida
Goro KikuchiFutoshi Komaki

Seiho TanakaGenki Maruyama

Hikaru BokujoMasahiko Sato

Kazuhiko YamamotoTomokazu Tachibana
Shuji IshikawaMakoto Otsubo

Ryo Takamatsu

5th

Fuji Kiseki Seiho TanakaMasatoshi Yamamoto

Tadashi Mombetsu
Horse Care Co. Ltd.

Ryo Kobayashi

Hidekazu Asami Shadai Farm

Yoshitada Takahashi

200,861,000

MORIOKA 10R

MIX,  Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 34,500,000Yen

CLUSTER CUP (L)

total1st 2nd 3rd

August 15, 2017, 1200m, Dirt Good    , Drizzle   

World Farm

Trio

Yukino Bijin

Naoki Kimura
Marine Festa

280

29,668,000
2,120

9-13
Trifecta

1-13-9
55,562,400

1-9-13 1,160

Senji Nishimura

8,940

120

Show

190
150

Win
22,674,500

Yoshitaka MasumotoMasahiko Sato

1-13

Tatsunori Sugawara

14,751,900 0
720

Masaki MurakamiMayu Suzuki

Shinji Beppu

1-13 390

Chatterbox

Toyo Caerleon

Swanky Pouch

Touch no Negai

Yukino Charm

Alkaased

1-9 330

21,215,6005,222,800
1-8

28,066,500

Agnes Tachyon

Admire Cozzene

Tokai Wild

Oshu Fleet

Tracey's Secret     

White Muzzle

Sakura Bakushin O

Kamino Mambo(JPN)

Touch Duel(JPN)

Yoshiharu Oikawa

Horse Care Co. Ltd.

Nanako Fujita

Minoru Murakami

Yoshito Yunomae
Tap Dance City

Pilsudski

French Deputy

54.0

Silicon Lady        
Fabulous Dancer     

Patently Clear      

Danehill

Max Fleet

Toshiya Yamamoto

Yoshito Yunomae Shadai Farm

Daisaku Stable Ltd

Long Cheers
Generous

Mizuki Iwabuchi

Bandam Bokujo

Takatoshi Sakai
Amaba Bokujo

7

54.0

4
6

Smart Arrange(JPN)
6

8

4th
5,290,000

2,990,000

2,990,000

1.09.7

1.09.11

1c
Finish
(1/10s)

34,500,000
0

34,500,0001,150,000

1
2nd

2.16 9


